Tass Cable Management Ltd
Contact: sales@floorbox.co.uk  |  Visit: www.floorbox.co.uk
Customer notice: Due to our policy of continuous improvement, Tass Cable Management Ltd reserve the right to change
product  specifications without notice.  Tass Cable Management Ltd © |  Floorbox.co.uk © |  2021  |  All rights Reserved.
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Stainless Steel Floor Socket with USB
Model: TFS100/USB
Specifications
Model: TFS100/USB
Cutout: 100mm x 100mm
Overall Width: 119mm x 119mm
Cavity Depth: 56mm
Colour: Brushed Stainless Steel
Power: 13A Socket
USB: 2 x USB Charging Ports (Type A)
Product Description
• High Quality brushed stainless steel construction
• All metal body
• Spring loaded pop up mechanism
• 13A socket
• 2 x USB charging ports
• foam padded flange to protect floor covering from damage
• Suitable for screed installation only
• Comes complete with steel back box and required screws.
• 26mm knockouts on all sides of backbox
Note: Not recommended in walkways or in areas which may cause a trip hazard.
Closed Position Included Backbox & screws
TFS100/USB